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Skin: 64546 Pepper White
A:575035A DARK CHESTNUT MET.
B:53170 Med.Beige Metallic
C:574482 ROSSO BORDEAU
Outline: 50288 Black Gold Pearl

UNIT: 903767
CUSTOMER: HAGEDON

\SE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING

ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BU ILD, AND FAXTO
\R (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 903767 - 2008 MOUNTAIN AIRE

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 64546 (64546C) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.93 78.93] 315.7 315.7

PEPPER WHITE BC101 FLOP CONTROL 86.68 165.60 346.7 662.4

BC191 0 724.35 889.95] 2897.4 3559.8

BC209 BLACK TONER 41.65 931.60] 166.6 3726.4

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 22.55 954.15 90.2 3816.6

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 575035 (575035A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.90 79.90] 319.6 319.6

DARK CHESTNUT MET, DK CHESTNUT BC101 FLOP CONTROL 165.05 244.95] 660.2 979.8
BC105 WHITE 158.03 402.98| 632.1 1611.9

BC710 BRIGHT ORANGE 9.65 412.63 38.6 1650.5

BC800 RED GOLD 130.80 543.43] 523.2 2173.7

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 21.08 564.50 84.3 2258.0

BC201 DEEP BLACK 209.83 774.33] 839.3 3097.3

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 27.23 801.55] 108.9 3206.2

BC832 RED 28.98 830.53] 115.9 3322.1

BC840 RED VIOLET 47.40 877.93] 189.6 3511.7

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 53170 (53 170C) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.20 79.20] 316.8 316.8

GOLD IRID MET BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 286.83 366.03] 1147.3 1464.1

BC600 GOLD 239.43 605.45] 957.7 2421.8

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 110.00 715.45] 440.0 2861.8

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 59.00 774.45] 236.0 3097.8

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 56.20 830.65] 224.8 3322.6

BC840 RED VIOLET 17.60 848.25 70.4 3393.0

CB54L GREEN PEARL 16.60 864.85 66.4 3459.4

BC201 DEEP BLACK 15.00 879.85 60.0 3519.4

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 574482 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.53 79.53] 318.1 318.1

ROSSO BORDEAU BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 9.58 89.10 38.3 356.4

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 14.33 103.43 57.3 413.7

BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 104.13 207.55] 416.5 830.2

BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 38.13 245.68] 152.5 982.7

BC200 BLACK 41.38 287.05] 165.5 1148.2

BC805 RED OXIDE 58.88 345.93] 235.5 1383.7

BC821 DARK MAROON 528.65 874.58] 2114.6 3498.3




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 903767 - 2008 MOUNTAIN AIRE

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR D: 50288 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.58 79.58| 318.3 318.3

DARK CARMEL MET, BLACK GOLD PEARL |BC200 BLACK 509.25 588.83| 2037.0 2355.3
BC800 RED GOLD 135.55 724.38| 542.2 2897.5

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 87.58 811.95] 350.3 3247.8

BC100 CLEAR 28.00 839.95| 112.0 3359.8

BC250 BLUE BLACK 22.00 861.95 88.0 3447.8

CB64L YELLOW PEARL 13.00 874.95 52.0 3499.8




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 903767 - 2008 MOUNTAIN AIRE

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 64546 (64546C) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 495.08 495.08| 1980.3 1980.3

PEPPER WHITE HB990 WHITE 590.40 1085.48| 2361.6 4341.9

HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 67.05 1152.53| 268.2 4610.1

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 15.65 1168.18 62.6 4672.7

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 575035 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 537.35 537.35] 2149.4 2149.4

DARK CHESTNUT MET, DK CHESTNUT |HB780 RED GOLD 134.68 672.03] 538.7 2688.1
HB200 BLUE BLACK 117.45 789.48] 469.8 3157.9

HB870 MAGENTA 56.03 845.50] 224.1 3382.0

HB203 DEEP BLACK 23.73 869.23 94.9 3476.9

HB740 BRIGHT ORANGE 20.48 889.70 81.9 3558.8

HB840 RED 19.35 909.05 77.4 3636.2

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 14.03 923.08 56.1 3692.3

HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 5.38 928.45 21.5 3713.8

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 45.25 973.70] 181.0 3894.8

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 53170 (53 170C) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 583.20 583.20] 2332.8 2332.8

GOLD IRID MET CB54L GREEN PEARL 66.50 649.70] 266.0 2598.8

HB680 GOLD 53.00 702.70] 212.0 2810.8

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 50.68 753.38] 202.7 3013.5

HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 49.53 802.90] 198.1 3211.6

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 34.90 837.80] 139.6 3351.2

HB870 MAGENTA 18.00 855.80 72.0 3423.2

HB203 DEEP BLACK 9.05 864.85 36.2 3459.4

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 111.60 976.45| 446.4 3905.8

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 574482 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 Step 1|HYDRO BASE 537.30 537.30] 2149.2 2149.2

ROSSO BORDEAU HB990 Step 1|WHITE 565.23 1102.53| 2260.9 4410.1

HB250 Step 1/BLACK 53.63 1156.15| 214.5 4624.6

HB002 Step 2|HYDRO BASE 622.75 1778.90{ 2491.0 7115.6

HB861 Step 2|MAROON 208.83 1987.73| 835.3 7950.9

HB300 Step 2| CARBAZOLE VIOLET 46.35 2034.08] 185.4 8136.3

HB88L Step 2|RUSSET PEARL 29.93 2064.00] 119.7 8256.0

HB740 Step 2|BRIGHT ORANGE 18.38 2082.38 73.5 8329.5

HB200 Step 2|BLUE BLACK 13.55 2095.93 54.2 8383.7

HB961 Step 2| TRANSPARENT WHITE 7.68 2103.60 30.7 8414.4

HB130 Step 2|FINE ALUMINUM 1.92 2105.53 7.7 8422.1

HBO090 Step 2|FLOP CONTROL 4.80 2110.33 19.2 8441.3




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 903767 - 2008 MOUNTAIN AIRE

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR D: 50288 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 609.23 609.23| 2436.9 2436.9

DARK CARMEL MET, BLACK GOLD PEARL [HB203 DEEP BLACK 178.05 787.28| 712.2 3149.1
HB780 RED GOLD 67.35 854.63| 269.4 3418.5

HB64L GOLD PEARL 24.88 879.50 99.5 3518.0

HB200 BLUE BLACK 8.23 887.73 32.9 3550.9

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 68.28 956.00f 273.1 3824.0




